FINAL L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD Page 1 of 1
BOARD AGENDA
HEARING DATE: Tuesday, April 23, 2024 %ﬂ%\’
Via Webex
TIME APPLICANT NAME CASE# PARCEL# SEQ# CLSTR REG PPReg APN REASON FOR FILING FACT ACTION SPECIAL INV
Action HANDLING
8:30 AM

Capstan California Inc
Agent:

Figs Inc
Agent:

J Deluca Fish Company Inc
Agent:

Relevant Group LLC
Agent:

Schooner Bar and Grill
Agent:

MAILED APPT. CARDS:

2022-007076

2023-803016

2023-801061

2023-803555

2023-004545

0049-201-646
0049-912-088
0049-912-089
0049-912-090

0040-717-968

0040-708-040

0040-720-355

0040-713-463

SENT TO ASSESSOR:

22000
22000
22000
22000

23000

23000

23000

23000

A3
A3
A3
A3

PP2

PP3

PP1

PP3

I OTHER
I OTHER
I OTHER

I OTHER

H2 Audit - Assessment of Assessee's Other Property at
Location Incorrect
I OTHER

I OTHER

H2 Audit - Assessment of Assessee's Other Property at
Location Incorrect
I OTHER

A Decline in Value
| OTHER

Withdrawal Approved
Withdrawal Approved
Withdrawal Approved

Withdrawal Approved

HO Hearing:
Requested Board

Withdrawal Approved

DATE PRINTED: Friday, April 19, 2024



