L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD BOARD AGENDA

HEARING DATE: Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Page 1 of 1

LOCATION: 6V Virtual Hearing Via Webex

AP	PPLICANT NAME	CASE#	PARCEL#	SEQ#	CLSTR	REG PI		APN Action	REASON FOR FILING	FACT ACTION	SPECIAL HANDLING	INV
AM							-					
	apstan California Inc gent:											
		2022-007076	0049-201-646	22000		А3			I OTHER		Withdrawal Approved	
_			0049-912-088	22000					I OTHER		Withdrawal Approved	
-			0049-912-089	22000					I OTHER		Withdrawal Approved	
_			0049-912-090	22000					T OTHER		Withdrawal Approved	
	gs Inc gent:											
		2023-803016	0040-717-968	23000		PP2			H2 Audit - Assessment of Assessee's Other Property a Location Incorrect I OTHER	ıt		
	Deluca Fish Company Inc gent:											
		2023-801061	0040-708-040	23000		PP3			I OTHER		HO Hearing: Requested Board	
	elevant Group LLC gent:											
		2023-803555	0040-720-355	23000		PP1			H2 Audit - Assessment of Assessee's Other Property a Location Incorrect I OTHER	ıt	Withdrawal Approved	
	chooner Bar and Grill gent:											
		2023-004545	0040-713-463	23000		PP3			A Decline in Value I OTHER			